
Unit of Deshiya Ilaj 

Zoom Schedule 

Level IV BUMS- Deshiya Ilaj-First Semester 

Lecturer Date Day Time 

Dr MSM Nasmeer 21.04.2020 Tuesday 12.00-1.00 pm 

 28.04.2020 Tuesday 12.00-1.00 pm 

 05.05.2020 Tuesday 12.00-1.00 pm 

 12.05.2020 Tuesday 12.00-1.00 pm 

 19.05.2020 Tuesday 12.00-1.00 pm 

 26.05.2020 Tuesday 12.00-1.00 pm 

 02.06.2020 Tuesday 12.00-1.00 pm 

 09.06.2020 Tuesday 12.00-1.00 pm 

Dr MEM Rameez 24.04.2020 Friday 10.00-11.00 am 

 01.05.2020 Friday 10.00-11.00 am 

 08.05.2020 Friday 10.00-11.00 am 

 15.05.2020 Friday 10.00-11.00 am 

 22.05.2020 Friday 10.00-11.00 am 

        29.05.2020 Friday 10.00-11.00 am 

 

Dr MCN Razana 

Head (Acting) 

Unit of Deshiya Ilaj 

Dept.of Unani 

 


